
Table Catalog for:  Friday June 24, 2011           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 4

Judge: Dogs Entered:Becky Dean 16

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 150 62    57    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

1214      Sebastion      12117-01American Cocker Spaniel         Jeffrey Howenstine  50.59 5 Q 1

1216      Tootie         05383-03Toy Fox Terrier                 Susan Edwards  41.09 20 NQ 2

1601      Ben            02248-05Miniature Schnauzer             Kym Jarvis  39.89 0 Q 2

1604      Gracie         14627-01Irish Terrier                   Andrea Ralles  73.64 26 NQ  

1605      Spring         13705-03Border Collie                   Katy Ratliff  50.85 0 Q 3

1609      Flirt          03515-01Border Collie                   Anne Wanzyk  34.93 0 Q 1

1610      Flash          03516-01Border Collie                   Frank Yang  34.38 5 NQ 4

1618      Kaylee         04132-06All American                    Mark & Marie Ewing  77.00 40 NQ  

2001      Brady          12719-01All American                    Becky Fitzgerald  51.52 5 Q 1

2003      Merlin         09361-02All American                    Matt Twombly  72.11 25 NQ 3

2018      Moose          06190-02Border Collie                   Marilyn Snyder NT    0 -- -

2023      Raven          03515-03Border Collie                   Anne Wanzyk ABSENT 0 -- -

2029      Kasey          03232-03Golden Retriever                Deborah Hendershot NT    0 -- -

2042  V   Gunner         04340-02German Shorthaired Pointer      Sue McGinty  66.59 24 NQ 2

2406      The Force      03516-03Border Collie                   Frank Yang  29.20 0 Q 1

2408  V   Zoe            04340-01German Shorthaired Pointer      Sue McGinty  42.95 0 Q 2



Table Catalog for:  Friday June 24, 2011           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 5

Judge: Dogs Entered:Becky Dean 15

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 150 62    57    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 802  H   Sadie          09485-01All American                    Dede McElroy  61.75 5 Q 2

 804      Yankee         05376-02Cavalier King Charles Spaniel   James Dwertman  35.49 0 Q 1

1204      Johnny         05376-03Cavalier King Charles Spaniel   James Dwertman  36.38 5 Q 2

1208      Darcy          02115-03Miniature Schnauzer             Carole Lenehan  43.51 20 NQ 4

1215      Skylar         05383-01Shetland Sheepdog               Susan Edwards  37.41 0 Q 1

1219  V   Peaches        03295-02Australian Shepherd             Lori Kimm  76.27 19 NQ 3

1606      Maggie         05343-01Border Collie                   Sharon Sullivan  47.85 0 Q 1

2009      Lexus          11749-01Belgian Sheepdog                Jackie Keller  38.55 15 NQ  

2010      Passion        01050-04Belgian Malinois                Sharon Muller  67.51 10 NQ  

2011      Gabriel        05187-01All American                    Janice Schlegel  43.53 0 Q 2

2019      Dexter         13477-01All American                    Colleen McKinney  34.35 0 Q 1

2035      Bravo          04132-05Belgian Tervuren                Mark & Marie Ewing  50.61 5 NQ  

2037  V   Reggie         06453-01All American                    Lee Sutherland  38.97 40 NQ  

2040  V   Treska         01118-03Vizsla                          Sharon Darmstadt/H:Kathy Darmstadt  49.67 0 Q 3

2046  VH  Lilly          09616-01All American                    Larry & Jean Smith  51.16 0 Q 4

Specialist  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 5

Judge: Dogs Entered:Becky Dean 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 150 67    62    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

2041  S   Holiday        01050-03Belgian Malinois                Sharon Muller  43.96 25 NQ 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday June 24, 2011           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 1 - Level C

Judge: Dogs Entered:Becky Dean 9

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 150 62    57    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 803      Murphy         09486-01All American                    Sandy Price  63.96 1 NQ 3

 808      Sydney         06123-03Jack Russell Terrier            Mary Tacon  42.13 15 NQ 4

 809      Nikki          10856-01Parsons Russell Terrier         Cindy Ponyah  39.47 0 Q 1

 811      Sacha          06265-05Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)          Niki Ryan  41.93 0 Q 2

1621  V   Jazmine        03295-03Australian Shepherd             Lori Kimm  59.28 0 Q 1

2012      Breeze         05187-02Golden Retriever                Janice Schlegel  38.67 0 Q 1

2013      Stevie         03271-04Australian Shepherd             Jan Branham  40.57 0 Q 3

2043  V   Jax            06265-02Border Collie                   Niki Ryan  40.13 0 Q 2

2044  V   CJ             05362-01Golden Retriever                Janis Price  49.15 0 Q 4

Enthusiast  - Standard  Round 1 - Level C

Judge: Dogs Entered:Becky Dean 2

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 150 67    62    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 819  T   Angel          04265-03Bichon Frise                    Margaret & Gerald Nuovo  56.84 0 Q 1

2038  T   Sasha          09361-01All American                    Matt Twombly  58.66 0 Q 1

Specialist  - Standard  Round 1 - Level C

Judge: Dogs Entered:Becky Dean 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 150 67    62    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

2048  S   Trouble        04132-01Belgian Tervuren                Mark & Marie Ewing  54.93 0 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday June 24, 2011           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 3

Judge: Dogs Entered:Becky Dean 8

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 153 71    61    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 402      Teddy Bear     05383-04Maltese                         Susan Edwards  69.12 5 Q 1

1202      Gizmo          13705-01Jack Russell Terrier            Katy Ratliff  46.08 0 Q 1

1203      Ginny          05376-05Cavalier King Charles Spaniel   James Dwertman  50.90 5 Q 2

1206      Tickle         03295-09Miniature Australian Shepherd   Lori Kimm  82.24 26 NQ 3

2002      Lukas          13341-03Australian Shepherd             Christine Armbrust  67.64 16 NQ 2

2006      Blaze          06123-04All American                    Mary Tacon  46.50 20 NQ 3

2020      Fly            15108-02Border Collie                   Sally Boarman  28.90 5 Q 1

2401      Furio          04265-04Doberman Pinscher               Margaret & Gerald Nuovo  46.02 0 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday June 24, 2011           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 2

Judge: Dogs Entered:Becky Dean 8

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 157 80    70    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

1217      Jack           12338-02Miniature Schnauzer             Megan E Brown  55.87 0 Q 1

1602      May            15607-01Shetland Sheepdog               Thomas & Roberta Miller  48.17 0 Q 1

1616      Mazie          17344-01All American                    Melanie Thomas ABSENT 0 -- -

2015      Stella         17603-01Golden Retriever                Richard & Linda McAdams  67.42 10 Q 4

2021      Dazzle         15108-03Australian Shepherd             Sally Boarman  46.78 5 Q 1

2022      Betty          03271-05Australian Shepherd             Jan Branham  56.64 5 Q 2

2034      Jeep           12338-01Australian Shepherd             Megan E Brown  45.02 10 Q 3

2404      Bentley        05187-03Golden Retriever                Janice Schlegel  44.10 10 NQ 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday June 24, 2011           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 1

Judge: Dogs Entered:Becky Dean 6

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 127 63    58    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 401      Spike          15943-01Poodle (Toy)                    Brenda Bidinger  36.35 0 Q 1

 805      Angel          15943-02Poodle (Toy)                    Brenda Bidinger  55.67 0 Q 1

1201      Emme           15607-02Shetland Sheepdog               Thomas & Roberta Miller NT    0 -- -

1603      Sera           15607-03Shetland Sheepdog               Thomas & Roberta Miller  27.62 20 NQ 1

2028      Daisy          17994-01All American                    Jodi Seitz  45.37 0 Q 1

2033      Sam            16419-01Golden Retriever                Mary Dimock  45.38 0 Q 2

Enthusiast  - Standard  Round 1 - Level 1

Judge: Dogs Entered:Becky Dean 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 127 68    63    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

2411  T   Sarge          14308-01German Shepherd Dog             Aubrey Mayle  35.19 0 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday June 24, 2011           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 2 - Level 1

Judge: Dogs Entered:Becky Dean 5

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 125 62    57    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 401      Spike          15943-01Poodle (Toy)                    Brenda Bidinger  37.58 0 Q 1

 805      Angel          15943-02Poodle (Toy)                    Brenda Bidinger  40.38 0 Q 1

1603      Sera           15607-03Shetland Sheepdog               Thomas & Roberta Miller  27.75 0 Q 1

2028      Daisy          17994-01All American                    Jodi Seitz  38.94 0 Q 1

2033      Sam            16419-01Golden Retriever                Mary Dimock  78.32 21 NQ 2

Enthusiast  - Standard  Round 2 - Level 1

Judge: Dogs Entered:Becky Dean 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 125 67    62    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

2411  T   Sarge          14308-01German Shepherd Dog             Aubrey Mayle  33.39 0 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday June 24, 2011           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 2 - Level 2

Judge: Dogs Entered:Becky Dean 8

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 153 78    68    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

1217      Jack           12338-02Miniature Schnauzer             Megan E Brown  51.58 0 Q 1

1602      May            15607-01Shetland Sheepdog               Thomas & Roberta Miller  46.55 0 Q 1

1616      Mazie          17344-01All American                    Melanie Thomas ABSENT 0 -- -

2015      Stella         17603-01Golden Retriever                Richard & Linda McAdams  46.66 0 Q 2

2021      Dazzle         15108-03Australian Shepherd             Sally Boarman  50.69 0 Q 3

2022      Betty          03271-05Australian Shepherd             Jan Branham  36.76 0 Q 1

2034      Jeep           12338-01Australian Shepherd             Megan E Brown NT    0 -- -

2404      Bentley        05187-03Golden Retriever                Janice Schlegel  41.15 0 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday June 24, 2011           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 2 - Level 3

Judge: Dogs Entered:Becky Dean 7

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 154 72    62    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 402      Teddy Bear     05383-04Maltese                         Susan Edwards  65.79 0 Q 1

1203      Ginny          05376-05Cavalier King Charles Spaniel   James Dwertman  76.65 9 Q 1

1206      Tickle         03295-09Miniature Australian Shepherd   Lori Kimm NT    0 -- -

2002      Lukas          13341-03Australian Shepherd             Christine Armbrust  43.36 0 Q 1

2006      Blaze          06123-04All American                    Mary Tacon  73.34 31 NQ 3

2020      Fly            15108-02Border Collie                   Sally Boarman  35.73 5 Q 2

2401      Furio          04265-04Doberman Pinscher               Margaret & Gerald Nuovo  44.40 0 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday June 24, 2011           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 2 - Level 4

Judge: Dogs Entered:Becky Dean 15

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 177 75    65    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

1214      Sebastion      12117-01American Cocker Spaniel         Jeffrey Howenstine  47.97 0 Q 1

1216      Tootie         05383-03Toy Fox Terrier                 Susan Edwards  59.64 10 NQ 2

1601      Ben            02248-05Miniature Schnauzer             Kym Jarvis  49.46 15 NQ 3

1604      Gracie         14627-01Irish Terrier                   Andrea Ralles  67.93 17 NQ 4

1605      Spring         13705-03Border Collie                   Katy Ratliff  57.20 0 Q 1

1609      Flirt          03515-01Border Collie                   Anne Wanzyk  34.94 15 NQ 2

1618      Kaylee         04132-06All American                    Mark & Marie Ewing NT    0 -- -

2001      Brady          12719-01All American                    Becky Fitzgerald  59.35 0 Q 2

2003      Merlin         09361-02All American                    Matt Twombly NT    0 -- -

2018      Moose          06190-02Border Collie                   Marilyn Snyder NT    0 -- -

2023      Raven          03515-03Border Collie                   Anne Wanzyk ABSENT 0 -- -

2029      Kasey          03232-03Golden Retriever                Deborah Hendershot  66.21 15 NQ 3

2042  V   Gunner         04340-02German Shorthaired Pointer      Sue McGinty  50.36 0 Q 1

2406      The Force      03516-03Border Collie                   Frank Yang  35.43 0 Q 1

2408  V   Zoe            04340-01German Shorthaired Pointer      Sue McGinty  56.01 25 NQ 2



Table Catalog for:  Friday June 24, 2011           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 2 - Level 5

Judge: Dogs Entered:Becky Dean 15

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 177 75    65    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 802  H   Sadie          09485-01All American                    Dede McElroy  65.88 0 Q 1

 804      Yankee         05376-02Cavalier King Charles Spaniel   James Dwertman  52.89 60 NQ 2

1204      Johnny         05376-03Cavalier King Charles Spaniel   James Dwertman  50.30 5 Q 3

1208      Darcy          02115-03Miniature Schnauzer             Carole Lenehan  50.80 5 Q 4

1215      Skylar         05383-01Shetland Sheepdog               Susan Edwards  43.35 5 Q 2

1219  V   Peaches        03295-02Australian Shepherd             Lori Kimm  64.39 0 Q 1

1606      Maggie         05343-01Border Collie                   Sharon Sullivan  58.87 0 Q 1

2009      Lexus          11749-01Belgian Sheepdog                Jackie Keller  39.48 0 Q 1

2010      Passion        01050-04Belgian Malinois                Sharon Muller  66.96 1 Q  

2011      Gabriel        05187-01All American                    Janice Schlegel  54.67 0 Q 3

2019      Dexter         13477-01All American                    Colleen McKinney  40.41 0 Q 2

2035      Bravo          04132-05Belgian Tervuren                Mark & Marie Ewing  53.06 5 NQ  

2037  V   Reggie         06453-01All American                    Lee Sutherland  54.56 10 NQ  

2040  V   Treska         01118-03Vizsla                          Sharon Darmstadt/H:Kathy Darmstadt  66.78 11 NQ  

2046  VH  Lilly          09616-01All American                    Larry & Jean Smith  58.96 0 Q 4

Specialist  - Standard  Round 2 - Level 5

Judge: Dogs Entered:Becky Dean 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 177 80    70    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

2041  S   Holiday        01050-03Belgian Malinois                Sharon Muller  48.83 0 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday June 24, 2011           Flash Point Agility

Regular/Veteran  - Standard  Round 2 - Level C

Judge: Dogs Entered:Becky Dean 9

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 177 75    65    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 803      Murphy         09486-01All American                    Sandy Price  75.21 0 Q 4

 808      Sydney         06123-03Jack Russell Terrier            Mary Tacon  53.02 0 Q 3

 809      Nikki          10856-01Parsons Russell Terrier         Cindy Ponyah  48.89 0 Q 2

 811      Sacha          06265-05Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)          Niki Ryan  47.33 0 Q 1

1621  V   Jazmine        03295-03Australian Shepherd             Lori Kimm NT    0 -- -

2012      Breeze         05187-02Golden Retriever                Janice Schlegel  46.49 5 NQ 4

2013      Stevie         03271-04Australian Shepherd             Jan Branham  57.35 0 Q 3

2043  V   Jax            06265-02Border Collie                   Niki Ryan  44.13 0 Q 1

2044  V   CJ             05362-01Golden Retriever                Janis Price  56.93 0 Q 2

Enthusiast  - Standard  Round 2 - Level C

Judge: Dogs Entered:Becky Dean 2

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 177 80    70    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 819  T   Angel          04265-03Bichon Frise                    Margaret & Gerald Nuovo  61.90 0 Q 1

2038  T   Sasha          09361-01All American                    Matt Twombly  63.23 5 NQ 1

Specialist  - Standard  Round 2 - Level C

Judge: Dogs Entered:Becky Dean 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24": 177 80    70    

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

2048  S   Trouble        04132-01Belgian Tervuren                Mark & Marie Ewing  67.18 0 Q 1


